PARTNERSHIP AUTHORIZATION

l, _	, a General Partner and having custody of the records of
	, a partnership organized and existing under the laws of the State
of_	, (or Country of,) (the "Partnership") DO HEREBY CERTIFY that:
(1)	Each of the general partners, partners, employees and agents of this Partnership named below is hereby authorized to trade in commodity futures, commodity options, forward contracts, foreign exchange, physical or cash commodities, and exchange for physical ("EFP") or Exchange for Risk ("EFR") transactions (Collectively "Commodity Contracts") for present or future delivery for the account and risk of this Partnership through and with the firm of ADM Investor Services, Inc., maintaining offices at Chicago, Illinois, as said firm is now constituted or may be hereafter constituted, the authority hereby granted including the power to do any and/or all of the following:
	 (a) To buy, sell and agree to buy and sell Commodity Contracts for present or future delivery, on margin or otherwise, the power to sell including the power to sell "short"; (b) To buy and to grant put and call options on Commodity Contracts, and to exercise options and all other activities in connection with options transactions; (c) To deposit with and withdraw from said firm money, securities and other property for the purchase or sale of Commodity Contracts, including options on futures contracts; (d) To receive requests and demand for additional margin, notice of intention to sell or purchase and other notices and demand of whatsoever character, including notices of exercise of options; (e) To receive and acquiesce in the correctness of such notices statements of account and other records and documents; (f) To execute documents binding the Partnership and to open one or more trading accounts;
I do	o further certify that the signature opposite each name listed below is the true and genuine signature of each person named:
	Name Title Signature
on Inv	vas further understood that any and all past transactions of any kind herein authorized, which may have been heretofore made behalf of this Partnership through or with said firm of ADM Investor Services, Inc., be and hereby are ratified and that ADM estor Services, Inc. is authorized to act upon the above until receipt by it of a written notification showing rescission or dification thereof signed by the General Partner having custody of the records of this Partnership.
	M Investor Services, Inc. is hereby authorized to rely upon this Authorization until the same shall be revoked in writing or erseded by a like Authorization of a later date.
IN۱	WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto subscribed my name this day of, 20
	General Partner Unexpired Government Issued Photo ID Required

Revised March 2017

ADM Investor Services